
Unit Commitment Schedule (UCS)

Revised

TIME 0 30 100 130 200 230 300 330 400 430 500 530 600 630 700 730 800 830 900 930 1000 1030 1100 1130 Total
LOAD 12892 12422 12117 11914 11658 11522 11303 11145 11046 11085 11093 10988 11060 11144 10969 10955 11398 12303 12973 13446 13886 14254 14555 14655 315,505
EGATDC 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 720
CUFG 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 1,176
CUFK 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 1,080

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,536
JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,536
PKLGU3 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696
PKLGU4 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 6,504
PKLGU5 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
TBINU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 698 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,776
TBINU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 698 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,776
TBINU3 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 698 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,776
JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 698 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,776
JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 698 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,776
CBPSBK1A 139 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 3,296
CBPSBK1B 139 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 3,296
GLGRBK1A 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
GLGRBK1B 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 215 200 197 191 181 178 179 179 175 179 181 175 173 194 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,022
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 215 200 197 191 181 178 179 179 175 179 181 175 173 194 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,022
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 142 122 126 129 106 126 142 101 95 131 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,669
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 142 122 126 126 105 125 142 100 95 131 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,666
PAKABK1A 116 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 102 106 114 114 114 116 116 2,618
PAKABK1B 116 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 102 106 114 114 114 116 116 2,618
PGLAGT11 360 360 325 298 270 264 254 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 260 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 7,901
PGLAGT12 360 360 325 298 270 264 254 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 259 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 7,900
PGPSBK3A 130 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 108 112 115 130 130 2,588
PGPSBK3B 130 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 108 112 115 130 130 2,584
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 207 179 133 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 158 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,704
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 207 179 133 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 158 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,704
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 207 176 132 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 158 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,702
SGB3GT33 213 136 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 156 193 213 213 213 213 213 4,338
SGRIGT11 183 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 132 142 145 190 190 3,132
SGRIGT13 183 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 132 142 144 190 190 3,130
SGRIGT23 182 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 147 153 156 190 190 3,553
SKSPBK1 350 296 269 248 227 222 215 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 219 309 340 350 350 350 350 350 7,368
TJGSBK1A 355 355 325 295 265 258 247 228 221 221 222 215 221 227 213 211 254 314 355 355 355 355 355 355 7,649
TJGSBK1B 349 349 325 295 264 258 247 227 220 221 222 215 221 227 213 211 254 314 349 349 349 349 349 349 7,551
TJGSBK2A 346 342 311 281 250 244 233 213 206 208 209 203 208 213 203 203 240 300 346 346 346 346 346 346 7,397
TJGSBK2B 348 343 311 281 251 244 233 213 208 208 209 203 208 213 203 203 240 300 348 348 348 348 348 348 7,430
YPKA 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 18,720
YPGS 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 4,608
SGB3GT31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 193 213 213 213 213 213 3,185
SGB3GT32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 193 213 213 213 213 213 3,185
SGRIGT12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 126 137 140 190 190 2,081
SGRIGT21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 124 137 140 190 190 2,018
SRDGGT3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 72 72 493
SRDGGT1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 263
SRDGGT2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 263
PKLGGT9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 210
PKLGGT8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 140
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 100 100 100 1,102
KNYR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 100 100 100 1,062
KNYR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 100 100 100 989
KNYR 4 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 80 100 100 100 1,849
TMGR 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 30 30 30 30 30 70 57 686
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 57 276
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 56 238
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 251
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 250
SYPS 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 100 100 100 1,052
SIHY 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 150 150 150 1,428
BSIA 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 25 70 70 70 750
KNRG 1 76 76 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 41 76 76 76 76 76 76 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 7 33 34 7 9 34 7 7 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 11 14 14 14 210
LPIA 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 23 53 53 53 53 53 960

SPN RSV 1038 1508 1813 2016 1972 2108 2327 2485 2584 2545 2537 2642 2570 2486 2661 2675 2232 1327 1083 1044 1154 910 909 977 34,879

TOTAL GEN 12768 12298 11993 11790 11534 11398 11179 11021 10922 10961 10969 10864 10936 11020 10845 10831 11274 12179 12849 13322 13762 14130 14431 14531 312,529

10-Aug-12
Friday



Revised

TIME 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130 2200 2230 2300 2330 Total
LOAD 14553 14278 14112 14268 14450 14778 15006 15073 15075 14987 14639 14129 13734 13540 13391 13590 13950 14176 14074 14013 13792 13787 13527 13304 315,505
EGATDC 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 720
CUFG 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 1,176
CUFK 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 1,080

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,536
JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,536
PKLGU3 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696
PKLGU4 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 6,504
PKLGU5 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
TBINU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,776
TBINU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,776
TBINU3 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,776
JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,776
JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,776
CBPSBK1A 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 3,296
CBPSBK1B 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 3,296
GLGRBK1A 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
GLGRBK1B 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,022
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,022
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,669
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,666
PAKABK1A 116 114 114 114 114 114 114 114 114 115 114 114 114 114 113 114 114 114 114 114 114 114 114 114 2,618
PAKABK1B 116 114 114 114 114 114 114 114 114 115 114 114 114 114 113 114 114 114 114 114 114 114 114 114 2,618
PGLAGT11 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 7,901
PGLAGT12 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 7,900
PGPSBK3A 130 116 108 118 119 115 116 116 116 122 118 112 112 112 105 112 114 114 112 112 112 112 112 106 2,588
PGPSBK3B 130 116 108 114 119 115 116 116 115 121 118 112 112 112 105 112 112 113 112 112 112 112 112 106 2,584
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,704
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,704
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,702
SGB3GT33 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 4,338
SGRIGT11 192 149 129 146 152 147 148 148 147 160 153 142 142 142 123 142 141 143 142 141 142 141 142 128 3,132
SGRIGT13 192 149 128 146 152 147 148 148 147 160 153 142 142 142 121 142 141 143 142 141 142 141 142 128 3,130
SGRIGT23 190 159 147 157 161 157 157 159 158 165 160 153 153 153 142 153 154 156 153 154 153 154 153 146 3,553
SKSPBK1 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 7,368
TJGSBK1A 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 7,649
TJGSBK1B 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 7,551
TJGSBK2A 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 7,397
TJGSBK2B 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 7,430
YPKA 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 18,720
YPGS 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 4,608
SGB3GT31 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 3,185
SGB3GT32 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 3,185
SGRIGT12 192 145 122 142 149 143 145 145 143 158 150 137 137 137 114 137 137 139 137 137 137 137 137 121 2,081
SGRIGT21 192 145 122 142 149 143 145 145 143 158 148 137 137 137 114 137 137 139 137 137 137 137 137 0 2,018
SRDGGT3 72 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 493
SRDGGT1 0 0 0 0 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 263
SRDGGT2 0 0 0 0 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 263
PKLGGT9 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 210
PKLGGT8 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 140
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 80 0 0 0 97 100 100 100 74 72 0 0 1,102
KNYR 2 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 97 100 100 100 74 72 0 0 1,062
KNYR 3 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 97 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 989
KNYR 4 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 80 60 60 60 94 100 100 100 72 71 60 60 1,849
TMGR 1 60 30 30 30 30 84 84 84 84 84 75 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 686
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 84 84 84 84 84 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 276
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 84 84 84 84 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 238
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 110 143 148 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 251
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 110 142 147 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 250
SYPS 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 65 0 0 15 50 100 100 100 64 60 0 0 1,052
SIHY 1 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 45 10 0 50 50 150 110 50 41 50 0 0 1,428
BSIA 1 70 70 20 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 40 20 30 10 25 20 70 20 20 30 20 30 10 750
KNRG 1 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 14 14 13 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 9 14 10 4 10 14 14 14 14 7 13 7 4 210
LPIA 1 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 960

SPN RSV 911 970 1052 900 917 958 1030 963 961 949 913 911 1106 1100 1099 1150 1090 948 966 1027 1148 1153 963 969 34,879

TOTAL GEN 14429 14154 13988 14144 14326 14654 14882 14949 14951 14863 14515 14005 13610 13416 13267 13466 13826 14052 13950 13889 13668 13663 13403 13180 312,529




